
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34164844 7PSSDB 20.27 5.95 120.61

34164872 P8 - (82639) PINE TRAILS DRAINAGE 7PSSDB 20.17 4.55 91.77

34164896 P8 - (112385) CNP Eastgate Substation 5PSLSB 20.29 6.95 141.02

34164939 P8 - (84929) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.27 5.25 106.42

34164986 P8 - (82639) PINE TRAILS DRAINAGE 7PSSDB 20.25 4.55 92.14

34165225 P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST BS-TON 20.11 6.20 124.68

34165257 P8 - (102999) Miller Road 2 Reconstruction from 90 to wallisvill 7PSSDB 20.30 4.55 92.36

34165278 P8 - 113223 5PSSDB 20.28 5.45 110.53

34165314 P8 - 75072 5PSSDB 20.31 3.70 75.15

34165331 P8 - (103212) Yes Prep White Oak Elem 5PSSDB 20.28 6.20 125.74

34165364 P8 - (84929) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.18 5.25 105.94

34165415 P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 20.25 6.20 125.55

34165441 P8 - (112172) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 -N.LK. HOU. 5PSSDB 20.32 3.70 75.18

34165517 P8 - (87275) HC Beaumont Place 7PSSDB 20.19 4.40 88.84

34165535 P8 - (84929) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.35 5.25 106.84

34165868 P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 20.58 6.20 127.60

34165905 P8 - (113393) IMECA Lumber & Hardware 5PSSDB 20.41 4.40 89.80

34165935 P8 - (113393) IMECA Lumber & Hardware 5PSSDB 20.50 4.40 90.20

34165959 P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 20.46 6.20 126.85

34165992 P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 20.59 6.20 127.66

34166088 P8 - (110361) Concrete and Asphalt Restoration (Holcombe) 7PSSDB 20.66 3.50 72.31

34166106 P8 - (112385) CNP Eastgate Substation 5PSLSB 20.62 6.95 143.31

34166152 P8 - (96404) City of La Porte Northside BS-TON 20.74 8.75 181.48

34166187 P8 - (110336) East Aldine Estates 7PSSDB 20.58 4.20 86.44

34166208 P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 20.61 6.20 127.78

34166235 P8 - 75072 5PSSDB 20.62 3.70 76.29

34166252 P8 - (115392) Litle York Sub - CNP 5PSLSB 20.58 5.70 117.31

34166284 P8 - (110336) East Aldine Estates 7PSSDB 20.42 4.20 85.76

34166308 5PSSDB 20.57 5.70 117.25

3152.81

5% -157.64

SUBTOTAL 2995.17

-$203.80

TOTAL $2791.37

Settlement
of payment

Diana P Nieto Romero (IGS Trucking LLC) 11/29/2024

R003828

2921

D20

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (101513) City of Pasadena - Cotton Patch Drainage

P8 - (107560) LBA ERNESTINE

Fuel
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